Bank of Queensland Limited

ABN 32 009 656 740

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace, Newstead Qid 4006
GPO BOX 898, Brisbane QLD 4001

Tel +61 7 3212 3333

Fax +61 7 3212 3399

AFSL and ACL No. 244616

Transaction Update

CASH MANAGEMENT Printed:  21/06/2022
Account Number: 90503512 Pages: 1

METRE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD ATF Transactions

TOM BUTLER SUPERANNUATION FUND From: 21/05/2021

6 CIRCUIT ROAD To: 21/06/2022

KURWONGBAH QLD 4503
Date Description Debit Credit Balance
21/05/2021 Opening Balance $34,312.77
31/05/2021 Account Maintenance Fee Cma $5.00 $34,307.77
31/05/2021 Interest $2.91 $34,310.68
30/06/2021 Account Maintenance Fee Cma $5.00 $34,305.68
30/06/2021 Interest $2.82 $34,308.50
31/07/2021 Account Maintenance Fee Cma $5.00 $34,303.50
31/07/2021 Interest $2.91 $34,306.41
31/08/2021 Account Maintenance Fee Cma $5.00 $34,301.41
31/08/2021 Interest $2.91 $34,304.32
30/09/2021 Account Maintenance Fee Cma $5.00 $34,299.32
30/09/2021 Interest $2.81 $34,302.13
31/10/2021 Account Maintenance Fee Cma $5.00 $34,297.13
31/10/2021 Interest $2.91 $34,300.04
30/11/2021 Account Maintenance Fee Cma $5.00 $34,295.04
30/11/2021 Interest $2.58 $34,297 .62
31/12/2021 Account Maintenance Fee Cma $5.00 $34,292.62
31/12/2021 Interest $1.45 $34,294.07
31/01/2022 Account Maintenance Fee Cma $5.00 $34,289.07
31/01/2022 Interest $1.45 $34,290.52
28/02/2022 Account Maintenance Fee Cma $5.00 $34,285.52
28/02/2022 Interest $1.31 $34,286.83
31/03/2022 Account Maintenance Fee Cma $5.00 $34,281.83
31/03/2022 Interest $1.45 $34,283.28
30/04/2022 Account Maintenance Fee Cma $5.00 $34,278.28
30/04/2022 Interest $1.40 $34,279.68
31/05/2022 Account Maintenance Fee Cma $5.00 $34,274.68
31/05/2022 Interest $1.45 $34,276.13
21/06/2022 Transfer To Other Bank $34,276.13 $0.00
21/06/2022  Account Closing $0.00
21/06/2022 Account Maintenance Fee Cma $0.98 -$0.98
21/06/2022 Interest $0.98 $0.00

NOTE: THIS IS NOT A STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT, YOUR FORMAL STATEMENT WILL BE MAILED WHEN DUE

OR CAN BE ORDERED IF REQUIRED.



